Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jun-23
423,654
209,335
214,319

4,015,228
4,655,016
2,341
12,096
5,896
4,469
1,119

612

Jun-22
400,572
198,179
202,393

3,819,037
4,759,509
2,498
11,926
5,506
4,658
1,191

571

% Change
6%
6%
6%
5%
-2%
-6%
1%
7%
-4%
-6%
7%

YTD 2023
2,258,333
1,127,789
1,130,544

22,825,625
27,142,855
13,683
68,320
32,853
25,949
6,049
3,469

YTD 2022
2,037,005
1,018,159
1,018,846

20,809,935
26,326,283
13,650
67,633
31,846
25,415
6,105
4,267

% Change
11%
11%
11%
10%
3%
0%
1%
3%
2%
-1%

-19%
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