	Jun-23	Jun-22	% Change	YTD 2023	YTD 2022	% Change
Total Passengers	423,654	400,572	6%	2,258,333	2,037,005	11%
Enplaned Passengers	209,335	198,179	6%	1,127,789	1,018,159	11%
Deplaned Passengers	214,319	202,393	6%	1,130,544	1,018,846	11%
Freight On	4,015,228	3,819,037	5%	22,825,625	20,809,935	10%
Freight Off	4,655,016	4,759,509	-2%	27,142,855	26,326,283	3%
Landings	2,341	2,498	-6%	13,683	13,650	0%
Tower Operations	12,096	11,926	1%	68,320	67,633	1%
General Aviation Operations	5,896	5,506	7%	32,853	31,846	3%
Itinerant Airline	4,469	4,658	-4%	25,949	25,415	2%
Air Taxi Operations	1,119	1,191	-6%	6,049	6,105	-1%
Military Operations	612	571	7%	3,469	4,267	-19%